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INNODATA INC.

ISIN:  US4576422053

Overview

2024/05/20 21:16:05

Price
12.1944 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.54% (0.18)

US4576422053
INOD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

318 EUR

S&P 500

12.19 USD (300)
12.22 USD (300)
12.17 USD
12.49 USD
12.00 USD

12.01 USD
12.272846 USD
300,999
3,694,726.27
4,004

500

WKN: 457642205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4576422053&ID_NOTATION=1551837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4576422053&ID_NOTATION=1551837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b41a5c2f7e7ff321c8c94036c8b2d7851fe4e7f70ba1bba6b79969f966dee94&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86cc490a6402c2997&time=1716319929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f521ba0ee853c226e0293de0e0c57810399e92bff3ee4ffa478c823dcf21bc6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9523fa4d865b03f4b&time=1716319929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b4c3b00093c7801063de1c001d1d352ddbd9c57a08079dbfe2f81a2798613f9&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bb51f1bb55a684b3&time=1716319929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=723f4f5047cb6f4d673bf68ec00d2387080b343683dd79eeb91002b14af564e1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75464840598c69d32&time=1716319929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a455abb33ecaee9ec32fbf2875813aa13a0500d769b7aaf7b7c661583d81d17&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d09573c7cbf16a2f&time=1716319929&tool=RSC

INNODATA INC.

Details

2024/05/20 21:16:05

Price
12.1944 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.54% (0.18)

ISIN US4576422053
Symbol INOD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.19 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.22 USD (300)
Open 12.17 USD
High 12.49 USD
Low 12.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.01 USD
VWAP 12.272846 USD
Volume (pcs) 300,999
Trading volume 3,694,726.27
Number of trades 4,004
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.04% +44.87% +87.07%
Perf (abs.) +3.05 +3.72 +5.59
Beta 2.00 2.89 1.47
Volatility 117.32 107.42  91.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/05/
20

Stuttgart 2024/05/
20

Nasdaq 2024/05/
20

Frankfurt 2024/05/
20

Duesseldorf  2024/05/

Time

20:02

08:08

21:16

08:04

19:55

Price

11.29 EUR

10.94 EUR

12.1944 USD

10.94 EUR

11.28 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

3.69

0.00

0.00

11.6520 USD (739,504
7.5733 USD (1,130,481
8.0212 USD (689,590
9.1323 USD (622,589
12.8000 USD (2024/05/16
5.4600 USD (2024/04/22
15.3600 USD (2023/08/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.4600 USD (2024/04/22)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422292722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422470434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3088280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=430848676

INNODATA INC.

20

Berlin 2024/05/ 19:37 11.36 EUR  0.00 16
20
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621849

INNODATA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

£ Innodata.

Contact Details
INNODATA CORP.

Telefon: +1 - (201) 488 - 1200
Fax: +1 (201) 488 - 9099
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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